Todd Denys Honored as 2024 Global Leader by World Trademark Review

June 10, 2024

Todd A. Denys, principal in the firm's Intellectual Property Practice Group, was recognized in *World Trademark Review*'s Global Leaders: Private Practice List 2024. Now in its sixth edition, WTR Global Leaders draws on market research from WTR 1000 and WTR 300 to identify the 'best of the best' in trademark law.

To be included in WTR Global Leaders, individuals must be ranked in the gold tier of the WTR 1000 or appear in the WTR 300. The WTR 1000 identifies the leading law firm practitioners in 80 key jurisdictions, ranking them as bronze, silver, or gold, while WTR 300 identifies the leading corporate trademark professionals.

In addition to this Global Leader recognition, Todd has been listed in the World Trademark Review 1000 – The World's Leading Trademark Professionals annually since 2012.

According to WTR, "Todd Denys is respected and admired by peers and adversaries for his practical and business-minded approach to trademark establishment and protection. Drawing on 25 years of experience, [Todd] Denys counsels patrons on their worldwide trademark portfolios and enforces their marks before the TTAB."

Todd focuses on all aspects of trademark matters, including the clearance of marks, prosecution of domestic and foreign applications as well as the maintenance of global trademark portfolios on behalf of individuals and companies of all sizes, including Fortune 500 entities. He has represented clients before the Trademark Trial and Appeal Board of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and in both state and federal courts.

Click here to view the full list of this year's honorees for "WTR Global Leaders: Private Practice."

No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey. For ranking methodologies, please see here.

